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CROSS ¥ ROADS

auction house

5100 HD Supply

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 18 12:00am CT

Lot
5100

5102

5103

5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130

Title

ArmstrongA® CortegaA® 2' X 2' Tegular Ceiling

Panel, #704, Carton Of 16 $120

SeasonsA® 30w X 18h X 12d Bridge Cabinet
Auburn Oak $100

24x24x1 Pleated Air Filter Merv 8 Box Of 12
$80

2 bath towels
2 bath towels
2 bath towels
2 bath towels
2 bath towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
4 hand towels
4 hand towels

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 21 8:00pm CT

Lot
5131

5132

5133

5134

5135

5136

5137

5138

5139

5140

5141

5142

5143

5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153

Title
Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

Spiral Plastic Coil 4:1 12" [Black Rose, 10mm
(3/8")] 100/Box

SeasonsA® 24w X 30h X 12d Corner Wall
Cabinet Auburn Oak $190

Niagara Conservation The Original Round
Toilet Bowl Only $150

Iron holder

[ron holder

2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases



Lot

5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5192
5193
5194
5195
5196

Title

2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
3 hand towels

3 hand towels

3 hand towels

3 hand towels

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

5 sponges

6 small packs of laundry detergent
6 small packs of laundry detergent

50 paper plates

50 paper plates

50 paper plates

50 paper plates

12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths

2/4

Lot

5197
5198
5199
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5219
5220
5221
5222
5223
5224
5225
5226
5227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5233
5234
5235
5236
5237
5238
5239

Title

12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
12 count wash cloths
King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet

King flat sheet
Queen mattress protector
Queen mattress protector
Queen mattress protector
Queen mattress protector
4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

4 hand towels

3 hand towels

3 hand towels
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Lot

5240
5241
5242
5243
5244
5245
5246

5247
5248
5249
5250
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264

5265
5266
5267
5268

5269

5270

5271

5272

5273

5274

Title

3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels
3 hand towels

Impact Printing Carbonless Paper Rolls, 3" x 90
ft, White/Canary, 50/Carton $100

10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers

2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 king pillowcases
2 bath towels

3 bath mats

3 bath mats

3 bath mats

3 bath mats

Dixie Large Plastic Lid, White, 1000/Carton
$100

Stack of napkins
Stack of napkins
Stack of napkins

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

3/4

Lot
5275

5276

5277

5278
5279
5280
5281
5282
5283
5284
5285
5286
5287
5288
5289
5290
5291
5292
5293
5294
5295
5296
5297
5298
5299
5300
5301
5302
5303
5304
5305
5306
5307
5311

5312
5313
5314
5315
5316
5317
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Title
200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

200 count Fido HouseA® Fido BaggiesA® Pet
Waste Station Bags

Twin fleece blanket
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
Queen flat sheet
king flat sheet
king flat sheet
king flat sheet
king flat sheet
Small dewalt bag
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
10 report covers
Hydrating dry oil
Hydrating dry oil

36 X 80 In. 1-3/8 In. Thick Solid Core Louver
Door $380

Yellow Cool Wave Slide 8ft $160
2 thin bathmats
2 thin bathmats
2 thin bathmats
2 thin bathmats
2 thin bathmats



05/09/25 04:36:41

Lot Title

5318 2 thin bathmats
5319 2 thin bathmats
5320 Pillow
5321 Pillow
5322 Pillow

Payment will be processed at close of auction using credit card listed on file. 8% sales tax will be added
to al winning bids. 15% Buyers Premium will be added to al items won. These funds allow us to pay the
extra expenses associated with bringing you online auctions.

All items must be picked up by close of business Thursday, March 28th at 6pm. Items not picked up by
this deadline will be forfeited, without refund. Pickup location is 114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, Al 35976.
Pick up times are March 22nd - March 28th. Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:00am-6:00pm. **
We are Closed on Wednesdays**

Pickup instructions: Please text your invoice number & last name to 256-960-0974 at least 1 hour

before you plan on picking up to make the pickup process go more quickly and smoothly. Crossroadsis
not responsible for the loading or strapping/securing items into vehicles.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

114 Bright Rd, Guntersville, AL 35976 -- Phone 256-960-0974
cr ossr oadsauctionhouse.com
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